MAIDEN 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

1TO 4 WINS 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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Zeenat
Just Wally
Mystic Don
Rattle Can You
Like A Slug
Fried White Bait
Tewagi
Scartnamuck Diva

I'M A Burner
Dancing Field
Cryer's Yappy
Flash Marcia

Supasonic Saz
Tibialis
Hawkie

Wynonna Earp

Mr. Agro
Shadrack
Jen Shen
Lucy Jetstream
Crackerjack Ward
Tiger Seventeen
Maximum Lisa
Akuma Fireball
Everlasting Love
Master Moment
Tinker Billy
Ugo Girl
Alf Mulwee
Schiavone
Honey Eclipse
Trapezius
Magowra
Dust Up
Close To Carnage
Damo's Pineapple
Just Over
Cougar Ilcon
Parry Allen
Swoosie
Prince Ali
Magic Octagon
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27

19

55
67
101
76
202
22
19
37
31
18
28
20
13
44
18

29
59
19
12
12
37
49
31
25
32

21
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140
110

180
50
100
500
1120

370
1990

2200
1345
5815
5455
6113
7415
8441
1875
3990
3270
4155
2050
2720
2000
2880
4600
2695
3055
3595
6645
1910
1850
2225
3685
5235
3745
4925
3921
1565
2475

13.33
13
12.66
12
11.5
11
11
10.66

10

10

10
9.25

13.25
12.25
115
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.5
10.25
10.25
10

RES
RES



400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

5+ WINS 400m
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
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Gangalla Ninja
Don's Trouble
Spring Kissed
Perseverance

Tamika Bay
Crazy Summer
Cleansing Ale

Gold Gem

Krypto Jam
Wendell Allen

Our Menace

Ballet Creek

Missing Millions
Walk On Water
Star Ghost

Mr Perfect
Yeppy Allen
Lil Black Jess

Big Kenny Bobo
Jacobite Jye
Sunset Versace
Sanya Bay
Latissimus Dorsi
Hopsing
Crackerjack Tim
Slipaway Whitey
Midnight Ruby
Blackpool Remi
Ace Gone Wild
Slipaway Bolt
Tyche Onyx
Saucy Sav

Penny La Moment

Billy Deeds
Joyous Jill
Dimora Bekim
Maximum Jan

Jacobite Joseph
Young Rachel
Smart Marty

Whatta Knocka

17
59
29

20
30
28
50
70
28
28
67
17
19
42

139
36
46
76
78
64
59
77
33
77
50
45
79

115

112
48
35
47
86
69
95
66

81
70
34
41
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3110

5115

2795
710

2090
1885
2735
4208
7970
3725
3065
6256
3602.5
5400
4725

19707
5575
4483.5
11860
13075
24955
6185
7100
5170
10880
5625
6302
11205
19920
20800
9163
5185
6144
19675
19080
12445
12240

17985
5860
4987
9434

7.5
7.5
7.25

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.5
6.25
5.75
5.5
5.25
5.25
4.75

10
9.75
9.5

8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.25

7.75
7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.25
7.25
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.5

6.5

5.5
4.75

RES
RES

RES
RES



1TO 4 WINS
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

512
512
512

5+ WINS 512m
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

GRADE 6/5 600m
600
600
600
600
600

(o2 T e I« ) B < ) B « ) B ) B« ) B < ) B < ) o) }

(SN0

[SaR UL IS 2 BV, B ) N V) B« )~ N ¥ ) B o)

U oo O O

TRUE
Close Encounter
Sun Wukong
Premier Peruzzi
Cryer's Spring
Super Fay
Potere
Right Above It
Whipper's Chance
My Girl Court

Pa's Chance
Nitro Missile
Lektra Phyliss

Blackjack Cruise
Two Jobs
China Catch 'em
Kracka Barcia
Jacobite Hammer
Conde
Big Rough
Calcaneal
Bush Blossom
Loroupe

Zelemar Jim
Mount Duke
Ryben Bill
Rebel Ruth
Noosa Parade

27
21
23
10

34
68
26
27
26

12
25
15

62
78
77
55
63
87
129
36
29
107

75
69
77
28
123
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7
9
11

11
12

10
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10

2870
2790
3075
2635
1090
2910
7365
6600
2660
2920

2425
3115
3260

11375
10378.5

13666
6804

14195
9155

15760
10730
9710

16840

6361
6156
8252
5175
18726

8.5
8.25
7.5
7.25

6.75

5.75

4.25
3.5

8.25
7.5
7.5

5.75
5.5
5.25

4.5

7.75
6.25
5.75
5.25

RES
RES

RES
RES



